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Dr. Shankar Mali <shankar.mali@mitwpu.edu.in> Wed, Sep 18, 2019 at 5:41 PM
To: sohan.tater@gmail.com

Dear Dr. Sohan Raj Tater
Former Vice Chancellor,
Singhania University,
Pacheri Bari, Rajasthan

We express our sincere gratitude for kindly accepting to address the Plenary Session-II: “Need to Promote
the Gandhian Philosophy of Truth and Non-Violence to Establish a Peace-Loving Holistic Global
Society” on Wednesday, 2nd Oct. 2019 at 02:30 pm - 04:15 pm, of the historic 5th World Parliament of
Science, Religion and Philosophy at the World Peace Dome (World’s Largest Dome) Vishwa-Rajbaug,
Pune, India.

You will be pleased to note that many eminent thinkers and intellectual giants have consented to address the
‘Parliament’ and is all set to be another intellectually invigorating and thought stirring discourse spread over
three days. Your participation has actually added to its value and we quite keenly look forward to your
gracious presence and words of wisdom.

Our Team of Representatives as mentioned below will be happy to make your further logistics arrangements
pertaining to your coveted visit:

Regards,

WPC Secretariat
5™ World Parliament of Science, Religion and Philosophy
MIT World Peace University, Pune, India

Websites : www.worldparliament2019.com, worldpeacedome.org, www.vishwanathkarad.com

Organizing Committee:

Mr. Sachin Jain Mr. Yogesh Parkhi Prof. Dr. Sanjay Havaldar

From the Office and Behalf of Rahul ~ O/O Founder President, World Convenor - World Parliament 2019

V. Karad Executive President, Peace Centre (Alandi), MAEER's MIT World Peace University, Pune
MIT-WPU, Pune MIT, Pune, India. Mobile No. 9623187219

Mobile No. 9921094868 / Mobile No. 9881149722 Email id :

7774023141 Email id : wpu@mitpune.in, sanjay.havaldar@mitwpu.edu.in
Email id : ir@mitwpu.edu.in vdkarad@mitpune.com

Prof. Dr. Sunil S. Karad Prof. Sudipta Banerjee & Prof. Prof. Shrirang Bendale & Prof. Dr.
Transport Convenor Sadanand Borase Krishna Warhade

World Parliament 2019 Accommodation Committee Liaison officers
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Mobile No. 9371054845 Mobile No. 9881494119 & Mobile No. 9881099627 & 7588581745
Email id : 9922444227 Email id :
sunil.karad@mitwpu.edu.in Email id : shrirang.bendale@mitwpu.edu.in,

sadanand.borase@mitwpu.edu.in krishna.warhade@mitwpu.edu.in
Mr. Abhay Birari

Travel Committee

Mobile No. 9822913803
Email id :
abhay.birari@mitwpu.edu.in
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